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Occupied channel bandwidth 
Test Result 

TestMode Antenna Freq(MHz) OCB [MHz] FL[MHz] FH[MHz] Limit[MHz] Verdict 

11BE320MIMO 

Ant1 6105 318.781 5945.4571 6264.2381 320 PASS 

Ant2 6105 316.952 5946.3714 6263.3238 320 PASS 

Ant3 6105 316.952 5946.0667 6263.0190 320 PASS 

Ant4 6105 310.857 5948.5048 6259.3619 320 PASS 

Ant1 6265 316.952 6106.3714 6423.3238 320 PASS 

Ant2 6265 314.514 6108.2000 6422.7143 320 PASS 

Ant3 6265 315.429 6107.2857 6422.7143 320 PASS 

Ant4 6265 312.076 6108.2000 6420.2762 320 PASS 

Ant1 6425 317.257 6268.5048 6585.7619 320 PASS 

Ant2 6425 314.819 6266.9810 6581.8000 320 PASS 

Ant3 6425 314.819 6266.9810 6581.8000 320 PASS 

Ant4 6425 316.343 6266.0667 6582.4095 320 PASS 

Ant1 6585 316.343 6426.3714 6742.7143 320 PASS 

Ant2 6585 316.648 6426.6762 6743.3238 320 PASS 

Ant3 6585 314.514 6426.6762 6741.1905 320 PASS 

Ant4 6585 314.21 6428.2000 6742.4095 320 PASS 

Ant1 6745 316.038 6586.0667 6902.1048 320 PASS 

Ant2 6745 313.6 6588.2000 6901.8000 320 PASS 

Ant3 6745 318.171 6586.3714 6904.5429 320 PASS 

Ant4 6745 316.343 6586.9810 6903.3238 320 PASS 

Ant1 6905 315.429 6746.9810 7062.4095 320 PASS 

Ant2 6905 316.648 6746.0667 7062.7143 320 PASS 

Ant3 6905 310.857 6750.3333 7061.1905 320 PASS 

Ant4 6905 309.943 6749.1143 7059.0571 320 PASS 

11BE20MIMO 

Ant1 5955 19.143 5945.4667 5964.6095 --- --- 

Ant2 5955 19.448 5945.2952 5964.7429 --- --- 

Ant3 5955 19.219 5945.4286 5964.6476 --- --- 

Ant4 5955 19.486 5945.3524 5964.8381 --- --- 

Ant1 6175 19.371 6165.2952 6184.6667 --- --- 

Ant2 6175 19.352 6165.4286 6184.7810 --- --- 

Ant3 6175 19.352 6165.2952 6184.6476 --- --- 

Ant4 6175 19.333 6165.4095 6184.7429 --- --- 

Ant1 6415 19.143 6405.4095 6424.5524 --- --- 

Ant2 6415 19.295 6405.3143 6424.6095 --- --- 

Ant3 6415 19.257 6405.3143 6424.5714 --- --- 

Ant4 6415 19.486 6405.1810 6424.6667 --- --- 

Ant1 6435 19.105 6425.3905 6444.4952 --- --- 

Ant2 6435 19.429 6425.3143 6444.7429 --- --- 

Ant3 6435 19.352 6425.2952 6444.6476 --- --- 

Ant4 6435 19.371 6425.2952 6444.6667 --- --- 

Ant1 6475 19.124 6465.4286 6484.5524 --- --- 

Ant2 6475 19.371 6465.2952 6484.6667 --- --- 

Ant3 6475 19.333 6465.3905 6484.7238 --- --- 

Ant4 6475 19.352 6465.3905 6484.7429 --- --- 

Ant1 6515 19.124 6505.3333 6524.4571 --- --- 

Ant2 6515 19.371 6505.3524 6524.7238 --- --- 

Ant3 6515 19.371 6505.3143 6524.6857 --- --- 

Ant4 6515 19.371 6505.2762 6524.6476 --- --- 

Ant1 6535 19.105 6525.4857 6544.5905 --- --- 
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Ant2 6535 19.41 6525.2952 6544.7048 --- --- 

Ant3 6535 19.371 6525.3524 6544.7238 --- --- 

Ant4 6535 19.448 6525.3524 6544.8000 --- --- 

Ant1 6695 19.105 6685.4286 6704.5333 --- --- 

Ant2 6695 19.467 6685.3143 6704.7810 --- --- 

Ant3 6695 19.352 6685.3143 6704.6667 --- --- 

Ant4 6695 19.371 6685.3333 6704.7048 --- --- 

Ant1 6855 19.105 6845.4476 6864.5524 --- --- 

Ant2 6855 19.314 6845.3143 6864.6286 --- --- 

Ant3 6855 19.257 6845.3905 6864.6476 --- --- 

Ant4 6855 19.314 6845.4095 6864.7238 --- --- 

Ant1 6875 19.143 6865.4095 6884.5524 --- --- 

Ant2 6875 19.429 6865.2762 6884.7048 --- --- 

Ant3 6875 19.352 6865.2762 6884.6286 --- --- 

Ant4 6875 19.39 6865.2952 6884.6857 --- --- 

Ant1 6895 19.105 6885.4667 6904.5714 --- --- 

Ant2 6895 19.371 6885.3333 6904.7048 --- --- 

Ant3 6895 19.41 6885.2762 6904.6857 --- --- 

Ant4 6895 19.295 6885.3524 6904.6476 --- --- 

Ant1 6995 19.143 6985.5048 7004.6476 --- --- 

Ant2 6995 19.257 6985.4095 7004.6667 --- --- 

Ant3 6995 19.295 6985.4095 7004.7048 --- --- 

Ant4 6995 19.505 6985.2000 7004.7048 --- --- 

Ant1 7095 19.105 7085.4286 7104.5333 --- --- 

Ant2 7095 19.41 7085.2952 7104.7048 --- --- 

Ant3 7095 19.39 7085.3143 7104.7048 --- --- 

Ant4 7095 19.41 7085.3143 7104.7238 --- --- 

Ant1 7115 19.067 7105.4857 7124.5524 --- --- 

Ant2 7115 19.276 7105.2952 7124.5714 --- --- 

Ant3 7115 19.371 7105.3524 7124.7238 --- --- 

Ant4 7115 19.371 7105.3143 7124.6857 --- --- 

11BE40MIMO 

Ant1 5965 38.171 5945.9333 5984.1048 --- --- 

Ant2 5965 38.4 5945.9333 5984.3333 --- --- 

Ant3 5965 38.514 5945.7429 5984.2571 --- --- 

Ant4 5965 38.743 5945.7048 5984.4476 --- --- 

Ant1 6165 38.095 6145.9333 6184.0286 --- --- 

Ant2 6165 38.552 6145.8190 6184.3714 --- --- 

Ant3 6165 38.514 6146.0476 6184.5619 --- --- 

Ant4 6165 38.514 6145.7429 6184.2571 --- --- 

Ant1 6405 37.867 6386.0857 6423.9524 --- --- 

Ant2 6405 38.629 6385.5524 6424.1810 --- --- 

Ant3 6405 38.705 6385.6667 6424.3714 --- --- 

Ant4 6405 38.248 6385.9333 6424.1810 --- --- 

Ant1 6445 38.476 6425.6286 6464.1048 --- --- 

Ant2 6445 38.514 6425.7048 6464.2190 --- --- 

Ant3 6445 38.514 6425.8952 6464.4095 --- --- 

Ant4 6445 38.552 6425.7048 6464.2571 --- --- 

Ant1 6485 38.933 6465.2476 6504.1810 --- --- 

Ant2 6485 38.476 6465.7429 6504.2190 --- --- 

Ant3 6485 38.552 6465.6667 6504.2190 --- --- 

Ant4 6485 38.59 6466.0095 6504.6000 --- --- 

Ant1 6525 38.133 6505.9714 6544.1048 --- --- 

Ant2 6525 38.705 6505.5905 6544.2952 --- --- 
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Ant3 6525 38.552 6505.7048 6544.2571 --- --- 

Ant4 6525 38.629 6505.5905 6544.2190 --- --- 

Ant1 6565 37.867 6546.2762 6584.1429 --- --- 

Ant2 6565 38.59 6545.7810 6584.3714 --- --- 

Ant3 6565 38.819 6545.5143 6584.3333 --- --- 

Ant4 6565 38.438 6545.6667 6584.1048 --- --- 

Ant1 6685 38.095 6665.7048 6703.8000 --- --- 

Ant2 6685 38.59 6665.7429 6704.3333 --- --- 

Ant3 6685 38.629 6665.6667 6704.2952 --- --- 

Ant4 6685 38.59 6665.5524 6704.1429 --- --- 

Ant1 6845 38.286 6825.8952 6864.1810 --- --- 

Ant2 6845 38.629 6825.5143 6864.1429 --- --- 

Ant3 6845 38.362 6826.0095 6864.3714 --- --- 

Ant4 6845 38.705 6825.4000 6864.1048 --- --- 

Ant1 6885 38.286 6865.8571 6904.1429 --- --- 

Ant2 6885 38.629 6865.7429 6904.3714 --- --- 

Ant3 6885 38.629 6865.6667 6904.2952 --- --- 

Ant4 6885 38.667 6865.5905 6904.2571 --- --- 

Ant1 6925 38.171 6906.0095 6944.1810 --- --- 

Ant2 6925 38.629 6905.6667 6944.2952 --- --- 

Ant3 6925 38.629 6905.7429 6944.3714 --- --- 

Ant4 6925 38.59 6905.5905 6944.1810 --- --- 

Ant1 7005 38.705 6985.2857 7023.9905 --- --- 

Ant2 7005 38.4 6985.7810 7024.1810 --- --- 

Ant3 7005 38.324 6985.8952 7024.2190 --- --- 

Ant4 7005 38.4 6985.7048 7024.1048 --- --- 

Ant1 7085 38.21 7065.8571 7104.0667 --- --- 

Ant2 7085 38.629 7065.6667 7104.2952 --- --- 

Ant3 7085 38.629 7065.7429 7104.3714 --- --- 

Ant4 7085 38.705 7065.5905 7104.2952 --- --- 

11BE80MIMO 

Ant1 5985 78.095 5945.9524 6024.0476 --- --- 

Ant2 5985 79.086 5945.7238 6024.8095 --- --- 

Ant3 5985 77.714 5945.8000 6023.5143 --- --- 

Ant4 5985 78.781 5945.9524 6024.7333 --- --- 

Ant1 6145 78.095 6105.9524 6184.0476 --- --- 

Ant2 6145 78.552 6105.8000 6184.3524 --- --- 

Ant3 6145 78.476 6105.7238 6184.2000 --- --- 

Ant4 6145 78.933 6105.4190 6184.3524 --- --- 

Ant1 6385 78.324 6345.7238 6424.0476 --- --- 

Ant2 6385 78.705 6345.6476 6424.3524 --- --- 

Ant3 6385 78.324 6345.7238 6424.0476 --- --- 

Ant4 6385 78.324 6345.8762 6424.2000 --- --- 

Ant1 6465 78.324 6426.0286 6504.3524 --- --- 

Ant2 6465 78.629 6425.8762 6504.5048 --- --- 

Ant3 6465 78.629 6425.8762 6504.5048 --- --- 

Ant4 6465 78.781 6425.8762 6504.6571 --- --- 

Ant1 6545 79.01 6505.8000 6584.8095 --- --- 

Ant2 6545 78.476 6505.2667 6583.7429 --- --- 

Ant3 6545 79.01 6505.4190 6584.4286 --- --- 

Ant4 6545 78.552 6505.6476 6584.2000 --- --- 

Ant1 6625 79.01 6585.8762 6664.8857 --- --- 

Ant2 6625 78.629 6585.9524 6664.5810 --- --- 

Ant3 6625 78.248 6586.0286 6664.2762 --- --- 
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Ant4 6625 78.629 6585.1143 6663.7429 --- --- 

Ant1 6705 77.714 6666.4857 6744.2000 --- --- 

Ant2 6705 78.705 6665.4190 6744.1238 --- --- 

Ant3 6705 78.857 6665.7238 6744.5810 --- --- 

Ant4 6705 79.314 6665.2667 6744.5810 --- --- 

Ant1 6785 78.781 6745.7238 6824.5048 --- --- 

Ant2 6785 78.705 6745.2667 6823.9714 --- --- 

Ant3 6785 78.552 6745.7238 6824.2762 --- --- 

Ant4 6785 78.705 6746.0286 6824.7333 --- --- 

Ant1 6865 77.867 6826.1810 6904.0476 --- --- 

Ant2 6865 78.171 6825.5714 6903.7429 --- --- 

Ant3 6865 78.476 6825.7238 6904.2000 --- --- 

Ant4 6865 78.476 6825.4952 6903.9714 --- --- 

Ant1 6945 78.4 6905.5714 6983.9714 --- --- 

Ant2 6945 78.476 6905.8762 6984.3524 --- --- 

Ant3 6945 78.476 6905.5714 6984.0476 --- --- 

Ant4 6945 78.4 6905.8762 6984.2762 --- --- 

Ant1 7025 78.171 6985.9524 7064.1238 --- --- 

Ant2 7025 78.171 6985.8762 7064.0476 --- --- 

Ant3 7025 78.248 6985.5714 7063.8190 --- --- 

Ant4 7025 78.629 6985.3429 7063.9714 --- --- 

11BE160MIMO 

Ant1 6025 158.324 5945.9905 6104.3143 --- --- 

Ant2 6025 161.219 5944.3143 6105.5333 --- --- 

Ant3 6025 158.324 5945.2286 6103.5524 --- --- 

Ant4 6025 158.933 5945.5333 6104.4667 --- --- 

Ant1 6185 159.238 6105.2286 6264.4667 --- --- 

Ant2 6185 159.39 6106.1429 6265.5333 --- --- 

Ant3 6185 158.476 6106.4476 6264.9238 --- --- 

Ant4 6185 160 6105.3810 6265.3810 --- --- 

Ant1 6345 159.543 6265.3810 6424.9238 --- --- 

Ant2 6345 159.238 6264.7714 6424.0095 --- --- 

Ant3 6345 159.848 6265.3810 6425.2286 --- --- 

Ant4 6345 158.171 6266.2952 6424.4667 --- --- 

Ant1 6505 158.933 6425.9905 6584.9238 --- --- 

Ant2 6505 159.086 6424.9238 6584.0095 --- --- 

Ant3 6505 158.629 6425.5333 6584.1619 --- --- 

Ant4 6505 156.648 6426.6000 6583.2476 --- --- 

Ant1 6665 158.781 6586.1429 6744.9238 --- --- 

Ant2 6665 159.695 6584.9238 6744.6190 --- --- 

Ant3 6665 159.238 6585.8381 6745.0762 --- --- 

Ant4 6665 159.238 6586.2952 6745.5333 --- --- 

Ant1 6825 158.629 6745.5333 6904.1619 --- --- 

Ant2 6825 158.781 6745.5333 6904.3143 --- --- 

Ant3 6825 160.457 6744.6190 6905.0762 --- --- 

Ant4 6825 158.171 6745.9905 6904.1619 --- --- 

Ant1 6985 158.629 6906.1429 7064.7714 --- --- 

Ant2 6985 158.324 6905.8381 7064.1619 --- --- 

Ant3 6985 159.39 6905.5333 7064.9238 --- --- 

Ant4 6985 158.171 6905.9905 7064.1619 --- --- 
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